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West Woods 4-Colour

YELLOW

Name
Stuart Lyall
Vicky Gover
Abi / Bertie Pack
David / Ollie Pack
George Padget
Carys Sharp/ Eve Batty
William Magill + 2
Robert Sawyer
Harriet Scholefield
Dave Parsons +3
Ryan Padget
James Atak + 3
Philip / Emily Bailey
William Ranson

ORANGE

Name
Helena Wace
Sophie Stephens
Lucy Wilkinson
Joanne Wilkinson
Shane Wilkinson
Richard Thornton
Marissa Hughes
Lin Callard
Mareike Seitz
Mike Keen
Joan Hambleton
Sonia Keen
John Coleman
Nina Stimson
Jane Richardson
Gaye Callard

08-Jan-17

Club

IND
IND
BAOC
BAOC
IND
TVOC
IND
SARUM
St And.
IND
IND
IND
IND
WIM

Club
IND
NWO
SARUM
IND
SARUM
SARUM
IND
NGOC
SARUM
IND
SARUM
IND
NGOC
NWO
WIM
NGOC

Class
MS
W21
w40
M)
M7
W12
Ml
M10
w8
MS
M5
M)
MS
M)

Class
w21
W14
W14
W50
M50
M70

M80
w21
M35
W75
W40
M80
W70
W50
W80

mm
24
25
33
34
43
47
47
50
53
53
55
61
61
68

mm
32
36
47
47
48
53
54
54
55
58
58
60
79
79
83
94

ss
32
11
48

36
56
24
38
34
17
15
28

57

SS
56
51
30
46
23
47

23
26
23
31
47
23
54
37
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GREEN

Name
Kevin Stephens
Alison Simmons
Martin Goddard
Bev Appleton
Alan Honey
Roy Heselden
Tereza Nadvanicova
Magnus Davidson
lan Prosser
Martin Selby
John Walmsley
Kirsty + Tim Gerrard
Peter Hambleton
Jane Blackford
Lottie Weyman
David Battison
Robert Teed
Victoria Holbrook
Carol Prosser
Eric Harper
lan Campbell
David Livingstone
Ken Stimson
Ellen Starling
Roger Baker
Denise Mullins
Denise Harper
Steve Beale
John Thompson
Gill Sharp
Alan Starling
Jacqui Briggs
Janet Livingstone
Bev Hall
John Warren
Richard/Helen Rossington
Claudio/Elena Rossi
Clare Fletcher
Anne Saunders
Stefanie Baron
Stuart Fisher
Jane Weyman
Adrian Dawson
Antonia Holt
Lucy Perrin
David Lee
Tim Hughes

Club
NWO
BOK
SARUM
BAOC
BOK
BADO
SCOA
TVOC
BAOC
NWO
WIM
IND
SARUM
BADO
NWO
SARUM
NGOC
IND
BAOC
BKO
SARUM
NWO
NWO
NGOC
TVOC
SARUM
BKO
NWO
TVOC
SN
NGOC
BKO
NWO
BADO
WIM
BOK
IND
BOK
NWO
IND
NWO
NWO
SARUM
NWO
BKO
NGOC
TVOC

Class
M45
W60
M55
W55
M55
M70
W21
M50
M60
M65
M60
MW21
M70
W45
W14
M70
M75
w21
W55
M65
M70
M60
M70
W55
M85
W65
W65
M21
M80
W55
M60
W55
W60
W50
M80
MW55
MW4550
W75
W65
W21
M40
W55
M55
W60
W40
M80
MS

mm
39
39
41
42
42
43
47
50
51
54
54
55
55
56
58
58
59
59
60
62
62
62
66
69
70
70
72
72
73
74
76
77
77
79
79
80
81
84
86
87
91
99
99

100
no time
retired

missed 1

SS

36
18
48
48
23
23

12
39
27
32
26
37
53

18

46

40
37
55
42
57
36

34
46
57

38
30
49
57
31
36
34

53
41
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Name
Richard Purkis
Mark Burley
Nick Nourse
Paul Gebbett
Edward Dickins
Roger Thetford
Dan Cope
Christopher Harrison
Michael James
Mark Saunders
Charles Daniel
Mike Frizzell
Paul Lane
Michael Bowering
Paul Fox
Gary Sawyer
Richard Sharp
Rob Buckby
John Simmons
Katie Blackford
Christophe Pige
Gary Mills
Tom Campbell
Warren Kretzschmar
Alan Kersley
Nick Dennis
John Briggs
Allan Darwell
Tony Ludford
Dave Mullins
Nigel Heppenstall
Rachel Dennis
Ted Macdonald
Alan Richards
Heather Walton
Adell Cooper
John Weyman
Roger Baker
Serena Ludford
Victoria Harvey

Club
NGOC
BOK
NWO
BOK
BAOC
TVOC
BAOC
NGOC
BAOC
BKO
BOK
BADO
BAOC
IND
SN
SARUM
TVOC
NWO
BOK
BADO
NGOC
TVOC
IND
ouocC
BADO
BOK
BKO
BOK
BADO
SARUM
BAOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
SLOW
NWO
NWO
POTOC
BADO
NGOC

Class
M21
M21
M55
M45
M21
M55
M35
M55
M55
M35
MS
MS
MS
M50
M55
M35
M50
M21
M65
W20
M45
M60
M35
M21
M60
M55
M55
M65
M70
M65
M50
W50
M70
M70
W55
W50
M55
M65
W50
W50

50
53
57
57
58
59
61
64
64
66
66
67
67
68
70
71
73
73
75
75
77
78
80
82
83
84
84
85
89
92
93
97
98
98
124
137
139
150
missed 10
missed 4

SS

47
31
49
16
11
17

47

36
36
49
52
21
17

54

26
49

29

41
10
18
43

20
28
56
30
58
26
14
22



